
Holy Trinity Parish School PTA 
2022-2023 School Year 
Executive Committee 

 
 
 

PRESIDENT 
Jenn Young (502-608-4305) 
jenn.young@live.com 
 

VICE PRESIDENT 
Lindsey Harden (502-640-6644) 
lindsayharden7@gmail.com 
 

SECRETARY 
Sarah Mascarich (502-457-1229) 
smarcarich@gmail.com 
 
 

TREASURER 
Jennifer Kuerzi (502-882-4374) 
Jennifer.thomas@mcmcpa.com 
 

COMMITTEE CHAIRS 
 

ART TO REMEMBER 
Michelle Frisbie (502-594-6755) 
michcarr16@yahoo.com 
Sarah Gipe (859-619-5344) 
sgipe12@gmail.com 
 
BOOK FAIR/LIBRARY  
Jennifer Trimble (910-382-5059) 
jenkevtrim@gmail.com 
 
BOX TOPS/KROGER/AMAZONSMILE 
Laura Hennessey (502-418-4883) 
laurab613@aol.com 
 
CAMP HI-HO 
Shannon Stiglitz (502-229-9454) 
sstiglitz@kyretail.com 
 
COMMUNICATIONS 
Mary Nancy Chatel (502-457-4884) 
mnchatel@lsir.com 
Nicole Bohannon (502-260-5628) 
nsbohannon85@gmail.com 
 
COMMUNITY BUILDER 
Sarah Banta (502-741-4792) 
scbanta@gmail.com 
Kara Judd (502-553-2706) 
juddkara@gmail.com 
Clifton Rep-Jamie Hammond (502-609-3706) 
jamiemhammond@icloud.com      

EAGLE WALK 
Lori Orr (502-303-2763) 
lori.moyer@gmail.com 
Julie McDonnell (502-836-1525) 
jmmcdonnell@hotmail.com 
Lindsay Zeller (502-558-6507) 
lindsaybzeller@gmail.com 
Clifton Rep - Jamie Hammond (502-609-3706) 
jamiemhammond@icloud.com      
 
EVERYBODY COUNTS  
Kylee Hoelscher (310-480-7231) 
nic_kylee@yahoo.com 
 
FAITH COORDINATOR 
Rachael Egger (502-262-8821) 
RaeEgger@gmail.com 
Adrea Stuecker (502-338-6557) 
adreawstuecker@gmail.com 
 
FATHER DAUGHTER DANCE  
Leslie Rueff (859-492-7667) 
leslieuk80@gmail.com 
Sarah Gipe (859-619-5344) 
sgipe12@gmail.com 
Michelle Frisbie (502-594-6755) 
michcarr16@yahoo.com 
Elizabeth Rauch (502-541-2793) 
eahaywood@gmail.com 

 
 



HEALTH SCREENINGS 
Mary Nancy Chatel (502-457-4884) 
mnchatel@lsir.com 
 
HOSPITALITY 
Carrie Leach (502-759-40040 
cleachky@gmail.com 
Candice Hancock (662-435-1271) 
candacerhancock@gmail.com 
Katie Porter (859-494-2899) 
rkhporter@gmail.com 
 
POP PARTY  
Deda Galla (502-777-7637) 
Diana.galla@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Lindsey Webber (270-300-3811) 
lindseymilby@gmail.com 
   
ROOM PARENTS  
Rebecca Dydynski (502-592-9088)  
cobb.rebecca@gmail.com 
Melissa Parshall – Clifton (973-534-8692) 
melissa.parshall77@gmail.com 
 
SCHOOL SUPPLIES - EDUKIT 
Charlotte Coats Van Himbergen (502-741-6063)  
cvanhimbergen@icloud.com 
 
SERVICE LEARNING COORDINATORS 
Jennifer Mullins (502-263-9254) 
Jennifer.l.mullins4@gmail.com 
Leslie Depaola (502-418-9236) 
lesley.depaola@gmail.com 
 
SPONSORSHIP 
Jessica Hermann (502-468-3733) 
jodearing31@gmail.com 
Renee Shomer (502-777-2605) 
ReneeCShomer@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TRIVIA NIGHT 
Jane Kuhn (502-494-6506) 
janekuhn25@gmail.com 
Erin Farnham (502-594-4318) 
efarnham@sonlegal.com 
 
TEACHER APPRECIATION 
Tessa Dunteman  (502-930-4281)  
tessa.dunteman@gmail.com 
Kate Wesley (502-608-3365) 
kwesley27@gmail.com 
Clifton Rep - Christy & Clint Weber (773-655-0982) 
Christy.kall@gmail.com 
cmweber78@gmail.com 
   
VIP NIGHT  
VIP Co-Chair - Lauren Johnson (502-299-5008) 
lascot2@gmail.com 
VIP Co-Chair - Lindsay Harden (502-640-6644) 
lindsayharden7@gmail.com 
Megan Mahle (502-741-5859) 
mmahle19@gmail.com 
 
VIP AUCTION 
Lee Herring (502-436-7684) 
ckrelly2@gmail.com 
Sasha Bjork-Mayer (615-545-9909) 
skbjorkmayer@gmail.com 
 
VOLUNTEERS 
Elizabeth Rauch (502-541-2793) 
eahaywood@gmail.com 
 
WELLNESS 
Christina Terrell (502-819-4245) 
christina.terrell@louisville.edu   
   


